© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 10
Data Sheet
Cisco Aironet 1850 Series Access Points
Product Overview
Ideal for small and medium-sized networks, the Cisco
®
 Aironet
®

includes 10-day advance hardware replacement and ensures that software media are defect-free for 90 days. For
more details, visit http://www.cisco.com/go/warranty.
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco How to Buy page. To download software, visit the Cisco Software Center.
Table 2. Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number
Aironet 1850
Series
Cisco Aironet 1852i Access Point: Indoor environments, with internal antennas
Universal Regulatory Domain (planned Sept. 2015)
● AIR-AP1852I-UXK9: Dual-band, controller-based 802.11a/g/n/ac, Wave 2
● AIR-AP1852I-UXK910: Eco-pack (dual-band 802.11a/g/n/ac) 10 quantity access points, Wave 2
Individual Regulatory Domain
● AIR-AP1852I-x-K9: Dual-band, controller-based 802.11a/g/n/ac, Wave 2
● Regulatory domains: (x = regulatory domain)
Cisco Aironet 1852e Access Point: Indoor, challenging environments, with external antennas
Universal Regulatory Domain (planned Sept. 2015)
● AIR-AP1852E-UXK9: Dual-band, controller-based 802.11a/g/n/ac, Wave 2
● AIR-AP1852E-UXK910: Eco-pack (dual-band 802.11a/g/n/ac) 10 quantity access points, Wave 2
Individual Regulatory Domain
● AIR-AP1852E-x-K9: Dual-band, controller-based 802.11a/g/n/ac, Wave 2
● Regulatory domains: (x = regulatory domain)
Customers are responsible for verifying approval for use in their individual countries. To verify approval that corresponds to a
particular country or the regulatory domain used in a specific country, visit http://www.cisco.com/go/aironet/compliance.
Not all regulatory domains have been approved. As they are approved, the part numbers will be available on the Global Price